
522-06000-2T

5
0
m

m

522- - 2T

diameter

Supplied diameter from 0.3 to 13mm,

Accuracy: 

±1μm (range:0.3-13mm)

±2μm (range:＜30mm)

Carbide material

Hardness HRC85-89

Length 50mm

Code explanation: 

Size(mm) Accuracy

10 ±1μm

Code

522-10000-2T

Example:

Package

PIN GAUGE522

PIN GAUGE HANDLESSERIES 521

Supplied with wrench for installing pin gauges

Clamping bushes are made of brass

pin gauge (go) pin gauge (no go)clamping bush

before assemble after assemble

handle

handle

0.2-1.0mm

1.0-2.0mm

2.0-3.0mm

3.0-4.0mm

4.0-5.0mm

5.0-6.0mm

12.0-13.0mm

13.0-14.0mm

14.0-15.0mm

15.0-16.0mm

16.0-17.0mm

17.0-18.0mm

6.0-7.0mm

7.0-8.0mm

8.0-9.0mm

9.0-10.0mm

10.0-11.0mm

11.0-12.0mm

18.0-19.0mm

19.0-20.0mm

20.0-21.0mm

21.0-22.0mm

521-001-11

521-002-11

521-003-11

521-004-11

521-005-11

521-006-11

521-013-11

521-014-11

521-015-11

521-016-11

521-017-11

521-018-11

521-007-11

521-008-11

521-009-11

521-010-11

521-011-11

521-012-11

521-019-11

521-020-11

521-021-11

521-022-11

Code CodeCode Code
Applicable pin

gauge diameter
Applicable pin

gauge diameter
Applicable pin

gauge diameter
Applicable pin

gauge diameter

GAUGE

184

CUSTOM-MADE

Size between 13 to 30mm, 
 are available upon request 

unit: mm




